	
	3rd class  Stationary List
	
	

	10
 2
 2
 1 
 2
 2
 1
 1
 1
 1
	88 writing copies with margins
88 page sum copies (7mm squares)
Nature study copies- blank page, ruled page
Notebook for spellings 
A3/ PVC ZIP Folder/bag (reinforced with Mesh)
Cardboard folders for sheets
Small scissors
Pack of Prit glue sticks
Dictionary (maybe in school from last year)
Handsanatiser
	12
 1
 2
 1
 1
 1
 1
 2
	Copy covers
Pack of Crayola Twistables
Red & Blue biros
Pack of HB pencils
30cm ruler
Pack of 4 whiteboard markers
Sharpener & rubber
Scrap books 

	
	Books to be purchased for September
These books are not included on the book rental this year as we are introducing the new Literacy Programme in the school.
Newwave Mental Maths 3rd class  PrimEd
Modern handwriting 4A   CJFallon
Spellbound 3rd class          CJFallon
Bua na cainte litrithe 3rd      Edco
Mo lamhleabhar gramadaí rang a trí   Educate.ie
	Prices below are just estimates!



7.99
8.95
8.40
4.95
4.50
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